
NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso PRE VIT TOTAL
GOMEZ ERIC 18.84.148 ST MONTEUX 100 93 193

BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 95 91 186
LE MOING BERNARD 9.83.164 ST TOULON 94 90 184
RICHAUD JACQUES 18.81.148 ST MONTEUX 93 90 183
BRICCHI LUDOVIC 18.13.033 CTPN 91 88 179
CARAVIA JEAN PIERRE 18.13.033 CTPN 94 85 179
ANDRE VINCENT 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 94 65 159

STEINER VIOLETTE 18.13.033 CTPN 86 71 157

NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso PRE VIT TOTAL
GOMEZ ERIC 18.84.148 ST MONTEUX 77 190 267
ZAETS IGOR 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 83 180 263

PARACHEY PHILIPPE 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 89 170 259

830 - PISTOLET - REVOLVER

RESULTATS CN TAR MARSEILLE/ALLAUCH
31-mars-18

820 - CARABINE 22LR

PARACHEY PHILIPPE 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 89 170 259
SULTAN DAVID 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 80 170 250

NOE ROBERT 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 73 170 243
BERTHELOT FLORENT 26.20.112 ACA TIR 82 140 222

SIMON NICOLAS 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 79 140 219
VALLI LARISSA 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 74 140 214

LE MOING BERNARD 9.83.164 ST TOULON 82 130 212
CARAVIA JEAN PIERRE 18.13.033 CTPN 80 130 210
VIGNAL JEROME 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 90 120 210

CHIAPELLO JEAN LUC 18.13.033 CTPN 79 100 179
WISNIEWSKI ERIC HENRI 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 85 90 175

RICHAUD JACQUES 18.81.148 ST MONTEUX 62 110 172
HOEDTS FREDERIC 18.13.033 CTPN 81 90 171
STEINER VIOLETTE 18.13.033 CTPN 79 90 169
CLAIRE OLIVIER 18.13.062 RCM 77 90 167
LEVY MICHAEL 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 51 100 151

CAMUS BENOIT 18.04.106 AS TIR VAL DURANCE 59 90 149
BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 54 90 144

BOERI PASCAL 18.13.062 RCM 59 80 139
MURAT JEAN-MICHEL 11.30.005 STE PROVENCALE DE TIR 77 60 137
ICARD REGIS 18.13.017 AST PEYPIN 69 60 129

GRANIER MICHAEL 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 65 30 95
REINHARD PHILIPPE 18.13.021 C.RE.T.E.S 55 40 95

CASTELLANI FREDERIC 18.13.150 ASCE 13 79 10 89
CHEVALIER BENOIT 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 48 40 88

LANZA JEAN PHILIPPE 18.13.017 AST PEYPIN 29 10 39



NOM Prenom N° club Nom Asso 10" 20" TOTAL
PARACHEY PHILIPPE 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 94 92 186

BERTHELOT FLORENT 26.20.112 ACA TIR 95 80 175
LE MOING BERNARD 9.83.164 ST TOULON 94 81 175

VIGNAL JEROME 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 94 81 175
CAMUS BENOIT 18.04.106 AS TIR VAL DURANCE 90 81 171
SULTAN DAVID 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 83 88 171

VALLI LARISSA 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 87 79 166
ZAETS IGOR 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 92 71 163

HOEDTS FREDERIC 18.13.033 CTPN 85 76 161
SIMON NICOLAS 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 90 69 159

831 - VITESSE MILITAIRE

RESULTATS CN TAR MARSEILLE/ALLAUCH
31-mars-18

SIMON NICOLAS 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 90 69 159
WISNIEWSKI ERIC HENRI 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 88 71 159

CLAIRE OLIVIER 18.13.062 RCM 93 65 158
GOMEZ ERIC 18.84.148 ST MONTEUX 84 73 157

CARAVIA JEAN PIERRE 18.13.033 CTPN 82 73 155
NOE ROBERT 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 93 61 154
LEVY MICHAEL 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 84 69 153

RICHAUD JACQUES 18.84.148 ST MONTEUX 88 63 151
BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 71 77 148
CHIAPELLO JEAN LUC 18.13.033 CTPN 93 55 148
CASTELLANI FREDERIC 18.13.150 AST PEYPIN 68 78 146

MALLET LIONEL 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 63 80 143
BOERI PASCAL 18.13.062 RCM 87 53 140

GRANIER MICHAEL 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 70 70 140
ICARD REGIS 18.13.017 AST PEYPIN 77 61 138

MOREAU PATRICK 18.13.033 CTPN 74 62 136
CHEVALIER BENOIT 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 71 58 129

STEINER VIOLETTE 18.13.033 CTPN 62 53 115
REINHARD PHILIPPE 18.13.021 C.RE.T.E.S 52 59 111

MURAT JEAN-MICHEL 11.30.005 STE PROVENCALE DE TIR 76 27 103
CASANOVA CHARLES 118.13.033 CTPN 50 9 59

LANZA JEAN PHILIPPE 18.13.017 AST PEYPIN 8 32 40


